Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2016

Men's Pools

Pool A Pool B Pool C

NANOK Sevens DEN Ramblin Jesters ENG NRV Rugby GER
Kaskada Szczecin RK POL Tabusoro Warriors FlJ FRK Falcons DEN
Ouballies DEN DTU Exiles DEN CSR/Nanok DEN
Hundested 2 DEN Boras Ravens FC SWE West Coast Barbarians NOR
Goteborg Simbas SWE ARK Misfits DEN Speed 2 DEN

Tournament form
Pool winners and best runners up (9 teams) to Cup tournament on Sunday
8 teams to Plate tournament, 8 lowest ranked teams to Bowl tournament on Sunday

Cup tournament: Three pools of three — pool winners and best second place to semi final
Plate tournament: Two pools of four — pool winners to final

Bowl tournament: Two pools of four — pool winners to final

Women's Pools

Pool WA Pool WB Pool WC

Tabusoro Angels Int’l FlJ West Coast Vikings SWE Stockholm Exiles SWE
RC Slavia Praha CZE Denmark DEN Bialo-Zielone Gdansk POL
RK 03 Berlin GER Stavanger Unicorns NOR BSI NOR
FRK awesomeness DEN RC Odense DEN Oslo Rugbyklubb NOR
Reykjavik Raiders ICE Boras Ravens FC SWE

Tournament form

Pool winners and best runners up (6 teams) to Cup tournament on Sunday
7 teams to Plate tournament, 6 lowest ranked teams to Bowl tournament on Sunday

Cup tournament: Two pools of three — pool winners to final
Plate tournament: 1 pool of three. 1 pool of four — pool winners to final

Bowl tournament: Two pools of three — pool winners to final

Old Boys' Pools

Pool OA Pool OB Pool OC

Hundested Grey Seals DEN Erritsg 1 DEN Malmé Rugby Club SWE
Susies Vets NED Frederiksberg DEN RC Odense DEN
Erritsg 2 DEN 7 Shades of Grey SWE Nanok Old Bears DEN

Tournament form
Pool winners and best runners up (6 teams) to Cup tournament on Saturday
6 lowest ranked teams to Plate tournament on Saturday

Cup tournament: Two pools of three — pool winners to final
Plate tournament: Two pools of three — pool winners to final

Pool D

Goteborg Lions
Vanersborg RK
Hundested 1
Reykjavik Raiders
Team One Tonne

Pool WD

Susies Valkyries
Finland Raivottaret
RK Speed

DTU Exiles
NTNUI-Rugby

Pool OD

West Coast Masters
Aalborg RK

KRA

SWE
SWE
DEN
ICE

DEN

NED
FIN

DEN
DEN
NOR

SWE
DEN
DEN

Pool E

Speed 1 DEN
Berlin RC Sevens GER
NTNUI-Rugby NOR
Wexio RK SWE
Roskilde DEN

Results will be updated on
E . , E
| |

http://scandinaviansevens.dk/



Pool A

NANOK Sevens
Kaskada Szczecin RK
Ouballies
Hundested 2
Goteborg Simbas

12:00:00
12:20:00
13:40:00
14:00:00
15:00:00
15:20:00
16:20:00
16:40:00
17:40:00
18:00:00

NANOK Sevens
Hundested 2
Kaskada Szczecin RK
Goteborg Simbas
Ouballies

Men Saturday

DEN
POL
DEN
DEN
SWE

Round Pitch

1 1
1 1
2 1
2 1
3 1
3 1
4 1
4 1
5 1
5 1

DEN

DEN

POL

SWE

DEN
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Pool

>
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Team 1
Kaskada Szczecin RK
Hundested 2
Goteborg Simbas
Ouballies
NANOK Sevens
Goteborg Simbas
Ouballies
Kaskada Szczecin RK
NANOK Sevens
Hundested 2

oOoooo0U

Team 2
Goteborg Simbas
Ouballies
NANOK Sevens
Kaskada Szczecin RK
Hundested 2
Ouballies
NANOK Sevens
Hundested 2
Kaskada Szczecin RK
Goteborg Simbas

A WNPFPOPM

Score 1

35
61
0
5
45
34
0
0
52
41

ON DO

Score 2
14
0
74
49
0
5
25
45
12
5

S
184
97

-102
-159

Place

v b WN



Pool B

Ramblin Jesters
Tabusoro Warriors
DTU Exiles

Boras Ravens FC
ARK Misfits

12:40:00
13:20:00
14:20:00
14:40:00
15:40:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
17:20:00
18:20:00
18:40:00
19:30:00

Ramblin Jesters
Tabusoro Warriors
ARK Misfits

DTU Exiles

Boras Ravens FC

Men Saturday

ENG
FlJ

DEN
SWE
DEN

Round

ENG
FlJ

DEN
DEN
SWE
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Pitch
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Pool
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Team 1

Boras Ravens FC
ARK Misfits
DTU Exiles
Ramblin Jesters
ARK Misfits
DTU Exiles
Tabusoro Warriors
Ramblin Jesters
Boras Ravens FC
Tabusoro Warriors

oo ooo0

Team 2

DTU Exiles
Ramblin Jesters
Tabusoro Warriors
Boras Ravens FC
DTU Exiles
Ramblin Jesters
Boras Ravens FC
Tabusoro Warriors
ARK Misfits
ARK Misfits

A WNPFPOM

Score 1

o o wm

32

29
33
19
35

ON P~ O OO

Score 2

22
69
42
0
14
71
7
10
20
5
S
238
71

-114
-115

Place

ua b WN R



Pool C

NRV Rugby GER
FRK Falcons DEN
CSR/Nanok DEN
West Coast BarbariansNOR
Speed 2 DEN

Round

12:00:00
12:20:00
13:20:00
14:00:00
15:00:00
15:20:00
16:40:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
18:20:00
19:20:00

NRV Rugby GER
West Coast BarbariansNOR
FRK Falcons DEN
CSR/Nanok DEN
Speed 2 DEN

1
1
2

N oD Www

Pitch

3
3
3

w W w w www

Men Saturday

O NN N N

Pool

OO0 0O0O0OO0

Ol—‘NUJ-bE

Team 1 Team 2
FRK Falcons Speed 2
West Coast Barbarians CSR/Nanok
Speed 2 NRV Rugby
NRV Rugby West Coast Barbarians
Speed 2 CSR/Nanok
CSR/Nanok NRV Rugby
FRK Falcons West Coast Barbarians
NRV Rugby FRK Falcons
West Coast Barbarians Speed 2
CSR/Nanok FRK Falcons

oo ooo 0
A WNRFPOPMF

Score 1

41
15
0

21
0
0
0

24

24

10

OoON PO OO

Score 2
12
12
55

70
48

12
S
165
59

-68
-115

Place

U b WN B



Pool D

Goteborg Lions
Vanersborg RK
Hundested 1
Reykjavik Raiders
Team One Tonne

12:40:00
13:00:00
14:20:00
14:40:00
16:00:00
16:20:00
17:20:00
17:40:00
18:40:00
19:00:00

Hundested 1
Goteborg Lions
Vanersborg RK
Reykjavik Raiders
Team One Tonne

Men Saturday

SWE
SWE
DEN
ICE

DEN

Round

DEN
SWE
SWE
ICE

DEN

1

U b P WWNNPRE

Pitch

w
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Pool
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Team 1
Vanersborg RK
Reykjavik Raiders
Team One Tonne
Hundested 1
Goteborg Lions
Team One Tonne
Hundested 1
Vanersborg RK
Goteborg Lions
Reykjavik Raiders

oOooooo0U

Team 2
Team One Tonne
Hundested 1
Goteborg Lions
Vanersborg RK
Reykjavik Raiders
Hundested 1
Goteborg Lions
Reykjavik Raiders
Vanersborg RK
Team One Tonne

A WDNPFPOPMF

Score 1

40
0
0

36

26
0

26

26

12

59

O N DB OO O

5

Score 2

52
56

0

o

70

U O O W!;

S
179
73
13
-50
-215



Pool E

Speed 1

Berlin RC Sevens
NTNUI-Rugby
Wexio RK
Roskilde

11:40:00
12:00:00
13:00:00
13:20:00
14:20:00
14:40:00
16:00:00
16:20:00
18:00:00
18:20:00

Speed 1

Berlin RC Sevens
Wexi6 RK
NTNUI-Rugby
Roskilde

Men Saturday

DEN
GER
NOR
SWE
DEN

Round

DEN
GER
SWE
NOR
DEN

1

U b P W WNNPRE

Pitch
5

v 0 0 0 L1 U1 U1

N O N N N

Pool

m
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OI—‘HU)UJE

Team 1
Berlin RC Sevens
Wexio RK
Roskilde
NTNUI-Rugby
Speed 1
Roskilde
NTNUI-Rugby
Berlin RC Sevens
Speed 1
Wexio RK

oOr NORr O

Team 2
Roskilde
NTNUI-Rugby
Speed 1
Berlin RC Sevens
Wexio RK
NTNUI-Rugby
Speed 1
Wexio RK
Berlin RC Sevens
Roskilde

A NP PFPOPMF~

Score 1
28
17
0
0
14
12
7
22
19
24

O w bbb oV

Score 2

7
17
29
24
14
14
42

0
14

7

S

Place

a P WN



Pool WA

Tabusoro Angels Int’l FlJ
RC Slavia Praha CZE
RK 03 Berlin GER
FRK awesomeness DEN
Reykjavik Raiders ICE

Round

12:00:00
12:20:00
13:20:00
13:40:00
15:00:00
15:20:00
16:40:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
18:20:00

Tabusoro Angels Int’l FlJ
RK 03 Berlin GER
RC Slavia Praha CZE
Reykjavik Raiders ICE
FRK awesomeness DEN

1

U b P W WNNPRE

Pitch

4

R L T i T T~ R S

Women Saturday

N O N N N

Pool
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Ol—\Nw-bE

Team 1 Team 2
RC Slavia Praha Reykjavik Raiders
FRK awesomeness RK 03 Berlin

Tabusoro Angels Int’l
RC Slavia Praha
FRK awesomeness
RK 03 Berlin
Tabusoro Angels Int’l
FRK awesomeness
RC Slavia Praha
Reykjavik Raiders

Reykjavik Raiders
RK 03 Berlin
Tabusoro Angels Int’l
Reykjavik Raiders
RK 03 Berlin
RC Slavia Praha
Tabusoro Angels Int’l
FRK awesomeness

oo oo0oo0o0
A WDNPRFPOPMF

Score 1
26
21
0
46
50
0
0
22
38
5

O N DB OO O

Score 2
0
29
50

36
41

17



Pool WB

West Coast Vikings
Denmark
Stavanger Unicorns
RC Odense

Bords Ravens FC

12:40:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
14:20:00
15:40:00
16:20:00
17:20:00
17:40:00
18:40:00
19:00:00

West Coast Vikings
Denmark

RC Odense

Bords Ravens FC
Stavanger Unicorns

Women Saturday

SWE
DEN
NOR
DEN
SWE

Round

SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE
NOR

1

U b P W WNNPRE

Pitch

4

R L T i T T~ R S

N O N N N

Pool

WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB

Ol—\Nw-bE

Team 1
Denmark
RC Odense
Boras Ravens FC
Stavanger Unicorns
West Coast Vikings
Boras Ravens FC
Denmark
Stavanger Unicorns
West Coast Vikings
RC Odense

oOooooo0

Team 2
Boras Ravens FC
Stavanger Unicorns
West Coast Vikings
Denmark
RC Odense
Stavanger Unicorns
RC Odense
West Coast Vikings
Denmark
Boras Ravens FC

A WDNPRFPOPMF

Score 1

31
17
0
0
49
12
54
0
33
26

O N DB OO O

0
10
59
17

0

0

0
48

0
10

Score 2



Pool WC

Stockholm Exiles
Bialo-Zielone Gdansk POL

BSI

Oslo Rugbyklubb

15:40:00
15:40:00
17:20:00
17:40:00
18:40:00
19:00:00

Stockholm Exiles
Bialo-Zielone Gdansk POL
Oslo Rugbyklubb

BSI

Women Saturday

SWE

NOR
NOR

Round

SWE

NOR
NOR

1

w W NN -

Pitch
3

= N U0l

UJWWWE

Pool
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC

OI—\NWE

Team 1 Team 2
Stockholm Exiles Oslo Rugbyklubb
Bialo-Zielone Gdansk BSI
BSI Stockholm Exiles

Oslo Rugbyklubb  Bialo-Zielone Gdansk
Stockholm Exiles  Bialo-Zielone Gdansk
BSI Oslo Rugbyklubb

o ooo0
W NPEFL, O

Score 1
26
43

19
14

oON PO

Score 2

0

0

5
34
12
28

S
38
70

-62

Place

u BN



Pool WD

Susies Valkyries
Finland Raivottaret

RK Speed
DTU Exiles

NTNUI-Rugby

12:20:00
12:40:00
13:40:00
14:00:00
15:00:00
15:20:00
16:40:00
17:00:00
18:40:00
19:00:00

Susies Valkyries

RK Speed

Finland Raivottaret
NTNUI-Rugby

DTU Exiles

Women Saturday

NED
FIN

DEN
DEN
NOR

Round

NED
DEN
FIN

NOR
DEN

1

U b P W WNNPRE

Pitch
5

v 0 0 0 L1 U1 U1

N O N N N

Pool
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

Ol—\Nw-bE

Team 1
Finland Raivottaret
DTU Exiles
NTNUI-Rugby
RK Speed
Susies Valkyries
NTNUI-Rugby
RK Speed
Finland Raivottaret
Susies Valkyries
DTU Exiles

oOooooo0

Team 2
NTNUI-Rugby
RK Speed
Susies Valkyries
Finland Raivottaret
DTU Exiles
RK Speed
Susies Valkyries
DTU Exiles
Finland Raivottaret
NTNUI-Rugby

A WDNPRFPOPMF

Score 1
34
0
0
12
55
0
10
47
29
0

O N DB OO O

Score 2
7
50
43
0
0
24
37
5
7
35

S
147
59
35

-182



Pool OA Old Boys Saturday
Hundested Grey Seals DEN
Susies Vets NED
Erritsg 2 DEN

Round Pitch

12:00:00 1 2

13:00:00 2 1

14:00:00 3 2
Susies Vets NED

Hundested Grey Seals DEN
Erritsg 2 DEN

NNNE

Pool
OA
OA
OA

or N =

Team 1

Hundested Grey Seals

Erritsg 2
Susies Vets

o oo0

Team 2
Erritsg 2
Susies Vets
Hundested Grey Seals

- OO r-

Score 1
24
0
33

oN B~ O

Score 2

0
56
0



Pool OB
Erritsg 1 DEN
Frederiksberg DEN

7 Shades of Grey SWE

Round

11:40:00 1

13:00:00 2

14:00:00 3
Erritsg 1 DEN

7 Shades of Grey SWE
Frederiksberg DEN

Pitch

2
2
3

Old Boys Saturday

NNNg

Pool
OB
OB
OB

or =

Team 1
Erritsp 1
7 Shades of Grey
Frederiksberg

ooo0

Team 2
7 Shades of Grey
Frederiksberg
Erritsg 1

OO r~-

Score 1
28
15
0

o N BT

Score 2

7
14
33

s
54
-20

Place



Pool OC

Malmo Rugby Club  SWE
RC Odense DEN
Nanok Old Bears DEN

Round Pitch

12:20:00 1 2
13:20:00 2 2
14:20:00 3 2

Malmo Rugby Club ~ SWE
RC Odense DEN
Nanok Old Bears DEN

Old Boys Saturday

NNNg

Pool
oC
oC
oC

OHHE

Team 1
Malmo Rugby Club
Nanok Old Bears
RC Odense

o r = O

Team 2
Nanok Old Bears
RC Odense
Malmo Rugby Club

ooor

Score 1
19
5
7

o w w v

Score 2

7
14
7

S
12
9
-21

Place

2



Pool OD

Old Boys Saturday

West Coast Masters SWE

Aalborg RK
KRA

DEN
DEN

Round Pitch

West Coast Masters SWE

Aalborg RK
KRA

12:40:00 1 2
13:40:00 2 2
14:40:00 3 2
DEN
DEN

NNNg

Pool
oD
oD
oD

or =

Team 1

West Coast Masters

KRA
Aalborg RK

ooo0

Team 2
KRA
Aalborg RK
West Coast Masters

OO r~-

Score 1
61
5
5

o N BT

Score 2

0
19
45

S
101

Place



Pool OCA Old Boys Cup Saturday
Susies Vets
RC Odense
Erritsg 1
Round Pitch Pool Team 1
15:00:00 1 2 OCA Susies Vets
16:00:00 2 4 OCA Erritsg 1
17:40:00 3 2 OCA RC Odense
M w
Susies Vets 2 2
Erritsg 1 2 1
RC Odense 2 0

ocooo0

Team 2
Erritsg 1
RC Odense
Susies Vets

OOk -

Score 1
35
31
0

oN B~

Score 2

0
21
45

S
80
-25
-55

Place



Pool OCB

Malmo Rugby Club
West Coast Masters
Hundested Grey Seals

15:40:00
16:40:00
18:00:00

West Coast Masters
Malmo Rugby Club
Hundested Grey Seals

Round
1
2
3

Pitch
2
2
2

NNNg

Old Boys Cup Saturday

Pool
OCB
OCB
OCB

Team 1 Team 2
Malmo Rugby Club  Hundested Grey Seals
Hundested Grey Seals West Coast Masters
West Coast Masters Malmo Rugby Club

OONE
= o O
- O O -

Score 1
12
0
42

m L > DO

Score 2

12
35



Old Boys Cup Final

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
19:00:00 OCF 2 OB Cup Final Susies Vets West Coast Masters 35 14



Pool OPA

Erritsg 2
Aalborg RK
Frederiksberg

15:00:00
16:00:00
17:00:00

Aalborg RK
Frederiksberg
Erritsg 2

Old Boys Plate Saturday

Round
1
2
3

Pitch
4
2
2

NNNg

Pool
OPA
OPA
OPA

or N =

Team 1
Erritsg 2
Frederiksberg
Aalborg RK

ooo0

Team 2
Frederiksberg
Aalborg RK
Erritsg 2

o~ oOoOr-

Score 1
0
7
25

oON BT

Score 2

25
35
0



Pool OPB Old Boys Plate Saturday

KRA
7 Shades of Grey
Nanok Old Bears

Round Pitch Pool Team 1
15:20:00 1 2 OPB KRA
16:20:00 2 2 OPB Nanok Old Bears
17:20:00 3 2 OPB 7 Shades of Grey
M W
7 Shades of Grey 2 1
KRA 2 1
Nanok Old Bears 2 1

ooo0

Team 2
Nanok Old Bears
7 Shades of Grey

KRA

o~ oOoOr-

Score 1
7
7
0

N NN T

Score 2

19
31
7

S
17

-12

Place



Old Boys Plate Final

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
18:20:00 OPF 2 OB Plate Final Aalborg RK 7 Shades of Grey 12 7



Pool CUPA — Men's Cup — Winner and best #2 to semi final — Sunday

Ramblin Jesters
Berlin RC Sevens
Hundested 2

Round
10:40:00 1
11:40:00 2
12:40:00 3

Ramblin Jesters
Berlin RC Sevens
Hundested 2

Pitch Pool Team 1
1 CUPA Ramblin Jesters
4 CUPA Berlin RC Sevens
1 CUPA Hundested 2
M W
2 2
2 1
2 0

o oo 0O

Team 2

Berlin RC Sevens

Hundested 2
Ramblin Jesters

N - O -

Score 1
61
29
0

oON B~ T

Score 2

0
14
52



Pool CUPB — Men's Cup — Winner and best #2 to semi final — Sunday

NANOK Sevens
Speed 1
Goteborg Lions

Round
10:40:00 1
11:40:00 2
12:40:00 3

NANOK Sevens
Speed 1
Goteborg Lions

Pitch
3
5
3

I\)NNg

Pool
CUPB
CUPB
CUPB

ornNn =

Team 1
NANOK Sevens
GoOteborg Lions

Speed 1

o oo O

Team 2
Goteborg Lions
Speed 1
NANOK Sevens

N R O -

Score 1
47
5
0

oON B~

Score 2

7
33
22

62

-68



Pool CUPC — Men's Cup — Winner and best #2 to semi final — Sunday

Hundested 1
NRV Rugby
Tabusoro Warriors

Round
10:40:00 1
11:40:00 2
12:40:00 3

Hundested 1
NRV Rugby
Tabusoro Warriors

Pitch

NNI\Jg

Pool Team 1
CUPC Hundested 1
CUPC Tabusoro Warriors
CUPC NRV Rugby

or N =

o oo 0

Team 2

Tabusoro Warriors

NRV Rugby
Hundested 1

N O -

Score 1
63
0
5

OoON BT

Score 2

0
50
33

91
22
-113



Men's Cup Finals

CS — Men's Cup Semi

Round
14:00:00 CS
14:00:00 CS
Men's Cup final
Round
15:30:00 CF

Pitch

Pitch

Pool
CUP Semi
CUP Semi

Pool
Cup Final

Team 1
Ramblin Jesters
NANOK Sevens

Team 1
Ramblin Jesters

Team 2
NRV Rugby
Hundested 1

Team 2
Hundested 1

Score 1
42
12

Score 1
35

Score 2
10
19

Score 2
21



Pool PLA — Men's Plate — Winner to final — Sunday

Vanersborg RK

FRK Falcons
NTNUI-Rugby
Kaskada Szczecin RK

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel  Score2

10:00:00 1 5 PLA Vanersborg RK NTNUI-Rugby 26 7

10:20:00 1 1 PLA Kaskada Szczecin RK FRK Falcons 0 38

11:20:00 2 3 PLA FRK Falcons Vanersborg RK 12 26

11:20:00 2 4 PLA NTNUI-Rugby Kaskada Szczecin RK 24 0

12:40:00 3 2 PLA Vanersborg RK Kaskada Szczecin RK 52 7

13:00:00 3 2 PLA FRK Falcons NTNUI-Rugby 38 7
M w D L P S
Vanersborg RK 0 3 3 0 0 6 78
FRK Falcons 0 3 2 0 1 4 55
NTNUI-Rugby 0 3 1 0 2 2 -26
Kaskada Szczecin RK 0 3 0 0 3 0 -107



Pool PLB — Men's Plate — Winner to final — Sunday

Wexio RK
West Coast Barbarians
Reykjavik Raiders

ARK Misfits
Round

10:20:00 1
10:20:00 1
11:20:00 2
12:00:00 2
13:00:00 3
13:00:00 3

Wexio RK

West Coast Barbarians
Reykjavik Raiders
ARK Misfits

Pitch
2

S W e 0w

wwwwg

Pool
PLB
PLB
PLB
PLB
PLB
PLB

I—‘OUONE

Team 1 Team 2
West Coast Barbarians Reykjavik Raiders
Wexio RK ARK Misfits
ARK Misfits West Coast Barbarians
Reykjavik Raiders Wexid RK
West Coast Barbarians Wexio RK

ARK Misfits Reykjavik Raiders

ocoooo0O

N WO - -

Score 1

26
52
12
14
12
5

N O O BT

10
0
52
40
45
30

Score 2

23
111

-117

-17



Men's Plate Finals

Men's Plate final

Round Pitch Pool Team1 Team 2 Scorel  Score 2
14:30:00 PF 1 Plate Final Vanersborg RK Wexid RK 26 12



Pool BOA — Men's Bowl — Winner to final — Sunday

Roskilde

Boras Ravens FC

Ouballies

CSR/Nanok
09:40:00
09:40:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

Roskilde

Boras Ravens FC

Ouballies

CSR/Nanok

Round

1

W W NN -

o O O o

Pitch

3

u AN B

wwwwS

Pool
BOA
BOA
BOA
BOA
BOA
BOA

l—\l—\HUUE

Team 1
CSR/Nanok
Roskilde
Boras Ravens FC
Ouballies
CSR/Nanok
Boras Ravens FC

O oo o0

Team 2
Ouballies
Boras Ravens FC
CSR/Nanok
Roskilde
Roskilde
Ouballies

N NDNOPF-

Score 1

0
22
17

0

7
25

N NN O O

Score 2

25

26
33
28

69

-33
-37



Pool BOB — Men's Bowl — Winner to final — Sunday

Speed 2
Goteborg Simbas
Team One Tonne

DTU Exiles
Round
09:40:00 1
10:00:00 1
11:00:00 2
11:00:00 2
12:20:00 3
12:20:00 3
Speed 2 0
Goteborg Simbas 0
Team One Tonne 0
DTU Exiles 0

Pitch
5

N =, B WN

wwwwS

Pool
BOB
BOB
BOB
BOB
BOB
BOB

OI—\NUUE

Team 1
Goteborg Simbas
DTU Exiles
Speed 2
Team One Tonne
Goteborg Simbas
Speed 2

O oo o0

Team 2
Team One Tonne
Speed 2
Goteborg Simbas
DTU Exiles
DTU Exiles
Team One Tonne

W NP O -

Score 1
42
0
17
25
25
35

oONPB~O T

Score 2

3
25
5
0
0
14

58
52
-35
-75



Men's Bowl final

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
13:30:00 BF 1 Bowl Final Roskilde Speed 2 21 17



Pool WCUA — Women's Cup — Winner to final — Sunday

Susies Valkyries
Bialo-Zielone Gdansk
West Coast Vikings

Round
10:20:00 1
11:40:00 2
12:40:00 3

Susies Valkyries
Bialo-Zielone Gdansk
West Coast Vikings

Pitch
4
1
5

I\)NNg

Pool
WCUA
WCUA
WCUA

ornNn =

Team 1
West Coast Vikings

Bialo-Zielone Gdansk

Susies Valkyries

o oo O

Team 2

Bialo-Zielone Gdansk

Susies Valkyries
West Coast Vikings

N R O -

Score 1
5
10
17

oON B~

Score 2

14
17
7

17

-19



Pool WCUB — Women's Cup — Winner to final — Sunday

Tabusoro Angels Int’l
Stockholm Exiles
Denmark

Round
10:20:00 1
11:40:00 2
13:00:00 3

Tabusoro Angels Int’l
Stockholm Exiles
Denmark

Pitch
5
2
5

I\)NNg

Pool

Team 1

WCUB Tabusoro Angels Int’l

WCUB
WCUB

ornNn =

Denmark
Stockholm Exiles

o oo O

Team 2
Denmark
Stockholm Exiles
Tabusoro Angels Int’l

N R O -

Score 1
31
0
7

oON B~

Score 2

12
31
28

40
10
-50



Women's Cup final

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel  Score2
15:00:00 WCF 1 Women Cu  Susies Valkyries ~ Tabusoro Angels Int’l 29 0



Pool WPLA — Women's Plate — Winner to final — Sunday

RK Speed

RC Slavia Praha
NTNUI-Rugby
RC Odense

10:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
11:20:00
12:20:00
12:20:00

RK Speed

RC Slavia Praha
NTNUI-Rugby
RC Odense

Round

1

W W NN -

o O oo

Pitch
1

A WL U0 w

wwwwS

Pool
WPLA
WPLA
WPLA
WPLA
WPLA
WPLA

OI—\NWE

Team 1
RK Speed
RC Slavia Praha
RC Odense
NTNUI-Rugby
RK Speed
RC Odense

O ooo0O

Team 2
NTNUI-Rugby
RC Odense
RK Speed
RC Slavia Praha
RC Slavia Praha
NTNUI-Rugby

W NP O

Score 1

45
37
0
14
45
5

oON PO

Score 2
0
7
52
22
0
31

142

-27
-108



Pool WPLB — Women's Plate — Winner to final — Sunday

Finland Raivottaret
RK 03 Berlin
Oslo Rugbyklubb

Round Pitch Pool Team 1

10:00:00 1 4 WPLB RK 03 Berlin

11:20:00 2 2 WPLB Oslo Rugbyklubb

12:20:00 3 5 WPLB Finland Raivottaret

M W D

Finland Raivottaret 0 2 2 0
RK 03 Berlin 0 2 1 0
Oslo Rugbyklubb 0 2 0 0

Team 2
Oslo Rugbyklubb
Finland Raivottaret
RK 03 Berlin

N R O -

Score 1
47
0
22

oON B~

Score 2
0
48
10

60
35
-95



Women's Plate final

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
14:00:00 WPF 1 Women Plz Finland Raivottaret RK Speed 31 0



Pool WBOA — Women's Bowl — Winner to final — Sunday

BSI
Boras Ravens FC
FRK awesomeness

Round
09:40:00 1
10:40:00 2
12:00:00 3
BSI 0
Boras Ravens FC 0

FRK awesomeness 0

Pitch
1
2
2

I\)NNg

Pool
WBOA
WBOA
WBOA

OI—‘I—‘E

Team 1
Boras Ravens FC
BSI
FRK awesomeness

o r —~ O

Team 2
BSI
FRK awesomeness
Boras Ravens FC

N O O

Score 1
12
40
12

o W w v

Score 2

12
0
14



Pool WBOB — Women's Bowl — Winner to final — Sunday

Stavanger Unicorns
Reykjavik Raiders
DTU Exiles

Round
09:40:00 1
10:40:00 2
12:00:00 3

Stavanger Unicorns
Reykjavik Raiders
DTU Exiles

Pitch
2
5
3

I\)I\JNg

Pool
WBOB
WBOB
WBOB

or N E

Team 1
Reykjavik Raiders
DTU Exiles
Stavanger Unicorns

o oo 0O

Team 2
DTU Exiles
Stavanger Unicorns
Reykjavik Raiders

N - O -

Score 1
12
0
17

oON B~ T

Score 2

5
32
5

44

-39



Women's Bowl final

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
13:00:00 WBF 1 Women Bo BSI Stavanger Unicorns 29 5



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2016

Saturday 13 August
Pitch 1 Pools Men A & B, Old Boys OA, Women WC
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel  Score2

11:40:00

12:00:00 1 1 A Kaskada Szczecin RK Goteborg Simbas 35 14
12:20:00 1 1 A Hundested 2 Ouballies 61 0
12:40:00 1 1 B Tabusoro Warriors ARK Misfits 35 5
13:00:00 2 1 OA Erritsg 2 Susies Vets 0 56
13:20:00 1 1 B Boras Ravens FC DTU Exiles 5 22
13:40:00 2 1 A Goteborg Simbas NANOK Sevens 0 74
14:00:00 2 1 A Ouballies Kaskada Szczecin RK 5 49
14:20:00 2 1 B ARK Misfits Ramblin Jesters 0 69
14:40:00 2 1 B DTU Exiles Tabusoro Warriors 0 42
15:00:00 3 1 A NANOK Sevens Hundested 2 45 0
15:20:00 3 1 A Goteborg Simbas Ouballies 34 5
15:40:00 3 1 B Ramblin Jesters Boras Ravens FC 75 0
16:00:00 3 1 B ARK Misfits DTU Exiles 32 14
16:20:00 4 1 A Ouballies NANOK Sevens 0 25
16:40:00 4 1 A Kaskada Szczecin RK Hundested 2 0 45
17:00:00 4 1 B DTU Exiles Ramblin Jesters 0 71
17:20:00 4 1 B Tabusoro Warriors Boras Ravens FC 29 7
17:40:00 5 1 A NANOK Sevens Kaskada Szczecin RK 52 12
18:00:00 5 1 A Hundested 2 Goteborg Simbas 41 5
18:20:00 5 1 B Ramblin Jesters Tabusoro Warriors 33 10
18:40:00 5 1 B Boras Ravens FC ARK Misfits 19 20
19:00:00 3 1 WC BSI Oslo Rugbyklubb 14 28



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2016

Saturday 13 August
Pitch 2 Pools Old Boys, Women WC
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel  Score2
11:40:00 1 2 OB Erritsg 1 7 Shades of Grey 28 7
12:00:00 1 2 OA Hundested Grey Seals Erritsg 2 24 0
12:20:00 1 2 oC Malmo Rugby Club Nanok Old Bears 19 7
12:40:00 1 2 oD West Coast Masters KRA 61 0
13:00:00 2 2 OB 7 Shades of Grey Frederiksberg 15 14
13:20:00 2 2 0oC Nanok Old Bears RC Odense 5 14
13:40:00 2 2 oD KRA Aalborg RK 5 19
14:00:00 3 2 OA Susies Vets Hundested Grey Seals 33 0
14:20:00 3 2 0oC RC Odense Malmo Rugby Club 7 7
14:40:00 3 2 oD Aalborg RK West Coast Masters 5 45
15:00:00 1 2 OCA Susies Vets Erritsg 1 35 0
15:20:00 1 2 OPB KRA Nanok Old Bears 7 19
15:40:00 1 2 OoCB Malmo Rugby Club Hundested Grey Seals 12 12
16:00:00 2 2 OPA Frederiksberg Aalborg RK 7 35
16:20:00 2 2 OPB Nanok Old Bears 7 Shades of Grey 7 31
16:40:00 2 2 ocCB Hundested Grey Seals West Coast Masters 0 35
17:00:00 3 2 OPA Aalborg RK Erritsg 2 25 0
17:20:00 3 2 OPB 7 Shades of Grey KRA 0 7
17:40:00 3 2 OCA RC Odense Susies Vets 0 45
18:00:00 3 2 OCB West Coast Masters Malmo Rugby Club 42 7
18:20:00 OPF 2 OB Plate Fi Aalborg RK 7 Shades of Grey 12 7
18:40:00 3 2 wC Stockholm Exiles Bialo-Zielone Gdansk 19 12
19:00:00 OCF 2 OB Cup Fin Susies Vets West Coast Masters 35 14



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2016

Saturday 13 August
Pitch 3 Pools Men C & D, Old Boys OB, Women WC
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel  Score2

11:40:00

12:00:00 1 3 C FRK Falcons Speed 2 41 12
12:20:00 1 3 C West Coast Barbarians CSR/Nanok 15 12
12:40:00 1 3 D Vanersborg RK Team One Tonne 40 5
13:00:00 1 3 D Reykjavik Raiders Hundested 1 0 52
13:20:00 2 3 C Speed 2 NRV Rugby 0 55
13:40:00 2 3 C CSR/Nanok FRK Falcons 10 12 udsat
14:00:00 3 3 OB Frederiksberg Erritsg 1 0 33
14:20:00 2 3 D Team One Tonne Goteborg Lions 0 56
14:40:00 2 3 D Hundested 1 Vanersborg RK 36 0
15:00:00 3 3 C NRV Rugby West Coast Barbarians 21 5
15:20:00 3 3 C Speed 2 CSR/Nanok 0 7
15:40:00 1 3 wcC Stockholm Exiles Oslo Rugbyklubb 26 0
16:00:00 3 3 D GoOteborg Lions Reykjavik Raiders 38 0
16:20:00 3 3 D Team One Tonne Hundested 1 0 70
16:40:00 4 3 C CSR/Nanok NRV Rugby 0 48
17:00:00 4 3 C FRK Falcons West Coast Barbarians 12 0
17:20:00 4 3 D Hundested 1 Goteborg Lions 26 5
17:40:00 4 3 D Vanersborg RK Reykjavik Raiders 26 0
18:00:00 5 3 C NRV Rugby FRK Falcons 24 0
18:20:00 5 3 C West Coast Barbarians Speed 2 24 0
18:40:00 5 3 D Goteborg Lions Vanersborg RK 12 0
19:00:00 5 3 D Reykjavik Raiders Team One Tonne 59 5



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2016

Saturday 13 August
Pitch 4 Pools Women WA & WB, Old Boys OPA, OCA
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel Score?2

11:40:00

12:00:00 1 4 WA RC Slavia Praha Reykjavik Raiders 26 0
12:20:00 1 4 WA FRK awesomeness RK 03 Berlin 21 29
12:40:00 1 4 WB Denmark Boras Ravens FC 31 0
13:00:00 1 4 WB RC Odense Stavanger Unicorns 17 10
13:20:00 2 4 WA Reykjavik Raiders Tabusoro Angels Int’l 0 50
13:40:00 2 4 WA RK 03 Berlin RC Slavia Praha 46 0
14:00:00 2 4 WB Boras Ravens FC West Coast Vikings 0 59
14:20:00 2 4 WB Stavanger Unicorns Denmark 0 17
14:40:00 3 4 WA Tabusoro Angels Int’l FRK awesomeness 50 0
15:00:00 1 4 OPA Erritsg 2 Frederiksberg 0 25
15:20:00 3 4 WA Reykjavik Raiders RK 03 Berlin 0 36
15:40:00 3 4 WB West Coast Vikings RC Odense 49 0
16:00:00 2 4 OCA Erritsg 1 RC Odense 31 21
16:20:00 3 4 WB Bords Ravens FC Stavanger Unicorns 12 0
16:40:00 4 4 WA RK 03 Berlin Tabusoro Angels Int’l 0 41
17:00:00 4 4 WA RC Slavia Praha FRK awesomeness 22 7
17:20:00 4 4 WB Denmark RC Odense 54 0
17:40:00 4 4 WB Stavanger Unicorns West Coast Vikings 0 48
18:00:00 5 4 WA Tabusoro Angels Int’l RC Slavia Praha 38 0
18:20:00 5 4 WA FRK awesomeness Reykjavik Raiders 5 17
18:40:00 5 4 WB West Coast Vikings Denmark 33 0
19:00:00 5 4 WB RC Odense Boras Ravens FC 26 10



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2016

Saturday 13 August
Pitch 5 Pools Men E, Women WC, WD
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel  Score2
11:40:00 1 5 E Berlin RC Sevens Roskilde 28 7
12:00:00 1 5 E Wexi6 RK NTNUI-Rugby 17 17
12:20:00 1 5 WD Finland Raivottaret NTNUI-Rugby 34 7
12:40:00 1 5 WD DTU Exiles RK Speed 0 50
13:00:00 2 5 E Roskilde Speed 1 0 29
13:20:00 2 5 E NTNUI-Rugby Berlin RC Sevens 0 24
13:40:00 2 5 WD NTNUI-Rugby Susies Valkyries 0 43
14:00:00 2 5 WD RK Speed Finland Raivottaret 12 0
14:20:00 3 5 E Speed 1 Wexi6 RK 14 14
14:40:00 3 5 E Roskilde NTNUI-Rugby 12 14
15:00:00 3 5 WD Susies Valkyries DTU Exiles 55 0
15:20:00 3 5 WD NTNUI-Rugby RK Speed 0 24
15:40:00 1 5 WcC Bialo-Zielone Gdansk BSI 43 0
16:00:00 4 5 E NTNUI-Rugby Speed 1 7 42
16:20:00 4 5 E Berlin RC Sevens Wexid RK 22 0
16:40:00 4 5 WD RK Speed Susies Valkyries 10 37
17:00:00 4 5 WD Finland Raivottaret DTU Exiles 47 5
17:20:00 2 5 WC BSI Stockholm Exiles 0 5
17:40:00 2 5 WC Oslo Rugbyklubb Bialo-Zielone Gdansk 0 34
18:00:00 5 5 E Speed 1 Berlin RC Sevens 19 14
18:20:00 5 5 E Wexid RK Roskilde 24 7
18:40:00 5 5 WD Susies Valkyries Finland Raivottaret 29 7
19:00:00 5 5 WD DTU Exiles NTNUI-Rugby 0 35



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2016

Sunday 14 August
Pitch 1
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel Score2
09:40:00 1 1 WBOA Boras Ravens FC BSI 12 12
10:00:00 1 1 WPLA RK Speed NTNUI-Rugby 45 0
10:20:00 1 1 PLA Kaskada Szczecin RK FRK Falcons 0 38
10:40:00 1 1 CUPA Ramblin Jesters Berlin RC Sevens 61 0
11:00:00 2 1 BOA Boras Ravens FC CSR/Nanok 17 26
11:20:00 2 1 WPLA NTNUI-Rugby RC Slavia Praha 14 22
11:40:00 2 1 WCUA Bialo-Zielone Gdansk Susies Valkyries 10 17
12:00:00 2 1 PLB Reykjavik Raiders Wexid RK 14 40
12:20:00 3 1 BOB Goteborg Simbas DTU Exiles 25 0
12:40:00 3 1 CUPA Hundested 2 Ramblin Jesters 0 52
13:00:00 WBF 1 Women Bo BSI Stavanger Unicons 29 5
13:30:00 BF 1 Bowl Final Roskilde Speed 2 21 17
14:00:00 WPF 1 Women Pl: Finland Raivottaret RK Speed 31 0
14:30:00 PF 1 Plate Final Vanersborg RK Wexio RK 26 12
15:00:00 WCF 1 Women Cu  Susies Valkyries Tabusoro Angels Int’l 29 0
15:30:00 CF 1 Cup Final Ramblin Jesters Hundested 1 35 21



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2016

Sunday 14 August
Pitch 2
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel Score2
09:40:00 1 2 WBOB Reykjavik Raiders DTU Exiles 12 5
10:00:00 1 2 BOB DTU Exiles Speed 2 0 25 win by no
10:20:00 1 2 PLB  West Coast Barbarians Reykjavik Raiders 26 10
10:40:00 2 2 WBOA BSI FRK awesomeness 40 0
11:00:00 2 2 BOA Ouballies Roskilde 0 33 Ouballie tr
11:20:00 2 2 WPLB Oslo Rugbyklubb Finland Raivottaret 0 48
11:40:00 2 2 WCUB Denmark Stockholm Exiles 0 31
12:00:00 3 2 WBOA FRK awesomeness Boras Ravens FC 12 14
12:20:00 3 2 BOB Speed 2 Team One Tonne 35 14
12:40:00 3 2 PLA Vanersborg RK Kaskada Szczecin RK 52 7
13:00:00 3 2 PLA FRK Falcons NTNUI-Rugby 38 7
13:30:00
14:00:00
14:30:00
15:00:00

15:30:00



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2016

Sunday 14 August
Pitch 3
Round Pitch Pool Team1 Team 2 Scorel Score?2

09:40:00 1 3 BOA CSR/Nanok Ouballies 0 25 win by no
10:00:00 1 3 WPLA RC Slavia Praha RC Odense 37 7
10:20:00 1 3 PLB Wexi6 RK ARK Misfits 52 0
10:40:00 1 3 CUPB NANOK Sevens Goteborg Lions 47 7
11:00:00 2 3 BOB Speed 2 Goteborg Simbas 17 5
11:20:00 2 3 PLA FRK Falcons Vanersborg RK 12 26
11:40:00 2 3 CUPC Tabusoro Warriors NRV Rugby 0 50
12:00:00 3 3 WBOB  Stavanger Unicorns Reykjavik Raiders 17 5
12:20:00 3 3 WPLA RK Speed RC Slavia Praha 45 0
12:40:00 3 3 CcupPB Speed 1 NANOK Sevens 0 22
13:00:00 3 3 PLB  West Coast Barbarians Wexio RK 12 45
13:30:00

14:00:00 CS 3 CUP Semi Ramblin Jesters NRV Rugby 42 10
14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2016

Sunday 14 August
Pitch 4
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel Score2

09:40:00 1 4 BOA Roskilde Boras Ravens FC 22 7
10:00:00 1 4 WPLB RK 03 Berlin Oslo Rugbyklubb 47 0
10:20:00 1 4 WCUA West Coast Vikings  Bialo-Zielone Gdansk 5 14
10:40:00 1 4 CUPC Hundested 1 Tabusoro Warriors 63 0
11:00:00 2 4 BOB Team One Tonne DTU Exiles 25 0 win by no
11:20:00 2 4 PLA NTNUI-Rugby Kaskada Szczecin RK 24 0
11:40:00 2 4 CUPA Berlin RC Sevens Hundested 2 29 14
12:00:00 3 4 BOA CSR/Nanok Roskilde 7 28
12:20:00 3 4 WPLA RC Odense NTNUI-Rugby 5 31
12:40:00 3 4 CUPC NRV Rugby Hundested 1 5 33
13:00:00 3 4 PLB ARK Misfits Reykjavik Raiders 5 30
13:30:00

14:00:00 CS 4 CUP Semi NANOK Sevens Hundested 1 12 19
14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2016

Sunday 14 August
Pitch 5
Round Pitch Pool Team1 Team 2 Scorel Score?2
09:40:00 1 5 BOB Goteborg Simbas Team One Tonne 42 3
10:00:00 1 5 PLA Vanersborg RK NTNUI-Rugby 26 7
10:20:00 1 5 WCUB Tabusoro Angels Int’l Denmark 31 12
10:40:00 2 5 WBOB DTU Exiles Stavanger Unicorns 0 32
11:00:00 2 5 WPLA RC Odense RK Speed 0 52
11:20:00 2 5 PLB ARK Misfits West Coast Barbarians 12 52
11:40:00 2 5 CUPB Goteborg Lions Speed 1 5 33
12:00:00 3 5 BOA Boras Ravens FC Ouballies 25 0
12:20:00 3 5 WPLB Finland Raivottaret RK 03 Berlin 22 10
12:40:00 3 5 WCUA Susies Valkyries West Coast Vikings 17 7
13:00:00 3 5 WCUB Stockholm Exiles  Tabusoro Angels Int’l 7 28
13:30:00
14:00:00
14:30:00
15:00:00

15:30:00



Sunday Seedings
Men's teams
Ramblin Jesters
NANOK Sevens
Hundested 1
NRV Rugby
Speed 1
Hundested 2
Goteborg Lions
Tabusoro Warriors
Berlin RC Sevens

West Coast Barbarians

Vanersborg RK
Wexio RK

Kaskada Szczecin RK

FRK Falcons

ARK Misfits
NTNUI-Rugby
Reykjavik Raiders
CSR/Nanok
Goteborg Simbas
DTU Exiles
Roskilde

Boras Ravens FC
Speed 2
Ouballies

Team One Tonne

ENG
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
SWE
FlJ
GER
NOR
SWE
SWE
POL
DEN
DEN
NOR
ICE
DEN
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN

Place

Lo oo b, DD PWWWWWNNNNNRERERRPRPRE

Points

O OO OONNNNWEEEEPEPOOOOO O NOOW O O

Score
238
184
179
165

-102
-114

-115
-115
-159
-215

Pool
CAl
CB1
cc1
cc2
CB2
CA2
CB3
Ccc3
CA3
PB1
PA1
PB2
PA2
PA3
PB3
PA4
PB4
BA1
BB1
BB2
BA2
BA3
BB3
BA4
BB4



Women's teams
West Coast Vikings
Tabusoro Angels Int’l
Susies Valkyries
Stockholm Exiles
Bialo-Zielone Gdansk
Denmark

RK Speed

RK 03 Berlin

Finland Raivottaret
RC Slavia Praha

RC Odense

Oslo Rugbyklubb
NTNUI-Rugby

Boras Ravens FC
Reykjavik Raiders
Stavanger Unicorns
FRK awesomeness
BSI

DTU Exiles

SWE
FlJ
NED
SWE
POL
DEN
DEN
GER
FIN
CZE
DEN
NOR
NOR
SWE
ICE
NOR
DEN
NOR
DEN

Place

=

G oo LD P WWWNNNNEREREER

Points

(0]

O OO O NNNNDIDPEPAOOO OO OO ®

Score
189
179
147

Pool
WCA1
WCB1
WCA2
WCB2
WCA3
WCB3
WPA1
WPB1
WPB2
WPA2
WPA3
WPB3
WPA4
WBA1
WBB1
WBB2
WBA2
WBA3
WBB3
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